State Central Services Fund Analysis

State of Arkansas

As of November 30, 2016

Beginning Fund Balance $
QOutlawed Warrants $ 17,228.31
Prior Year Cancelled Warrants 10,542.72
Prior Year Refunds to Expenditure 19,757.78
Prior Year Revenue/Fees (255.59)

Total Prior Year Adjustments
Adjusted Balance $ $
Receipts /Net Transfers :
General Revenue Fees % 49,971,214 .56
Additional General Revenue Fee 4,997 121.46
Local Sales & Use Tax Fees - 3% 10,403,443.69
Special Revenue Fees - 3% 13,105,973.62
Special Revenue Fees - 1.5% 837,142.60
Additional Special Revenue Fee 1,402,810.40
Special Revenue Specified 8,498,474.54
Other Revenues 3,005,570.17
TAS Transfer In 117,354.60
Transfers In 11,339,307.77
Transfers Out (418,820.28)
Net Receipts / Transfers 3
Net Available for Disbursement $
Disbursements
Expenditures
July $  (26,921,985.71)
August (23,380,539.39)
September (29,630,032.88)
October (24,524,766.56)
November (22,771,087.20)
December 0.00
January 0.00
February 0.00
March 0.00
April 0.00
May 0.00
June 0.00
Total YTD Expenditures $
Payroll Funding Timing Difference 0.00 &
Total Disbursements $
Transfer from Budget Stabilization Trust 0.00
Net Transfer from/(to) AGA 0.00
Transfer from MMF Merit Adjust 0.00
Transfer from MCF 49,721,065.31
Auditor - Revenue Stabilization 0.00
Loans From Budget Stabilization Trust 0.00
Repayment to Budget Stabilization Trust $ 0.00 $
Net Other Transfers
Ending Balance 3 3

Prepared by:
Department of Finance and Administration

53,172,452.32

47,273.22

53,219,725.54

103,260,593.13

156,480,318.67

(127,228,411.74)

0.00

(127,228,411.74)

49,721,065.31

78,972,972.24

12/6/2016
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